
Territory 1
Supervisor Jill Burnham
jiburnham@pa.gov

Territory 2
Supervisor Shane Hartman

  shahartman@pa.gov

Territory 4N
Supervisor Robert Delancey

   rodelancey@pa.gov

Territory 4S
Supervisor John Renyck

   jrenyck@pa.gov

Territory 5
Supervisor Richard Choboy

   rchoboy@pa.gov

Territory 6W
Supervisor Daniel Devine
dadevine@pa.gov

Territory 6C 
Supervisor Raymond Barlow 
rbarlow@pa.gov 

Territory 3
Supervisor Patrice Smith 
spatrice@pa.gov

Territory 6E 
Supervisor Melissa White 
mwhite@pa.gov

Territory 7S
Supervisor Judy Miller
judithmil@pa.gov

Territory 7N Supervisor 
Phillip Keener 
phkeener@pa.gov
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